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TOR POZNAN

3 Runda

Mistrzostw Polski
24-25.&?_2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

Wyscigowych Motocyklowych

TOR POZNAN

WMMP2 SSP, SPORT 300 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 58 HULEWICZ M. - Kawasaki Ninja ¢ 1 200 8 2:03.156 09:57:20.705 5 1:50.932 09:52:12.153
1 G e 6 1:50.711 09:54:02.864
5 1.46.882 09:46:55.951  Po- 5 - #29 DZIKOWSKI K. - Kawasaki EX 01 a9 7 1:58.882 09:56:01.746
s 146954 09:48:42.245 1 1:50.892 09:44:08.323
4 1:50.983 09:50:33.228 2 1:49.883 09:45:58.206  Po. 9 - # 94 JUSTYNAS. - Kawasaki Ninja 40 | 0r eqe
s pa2.537 09:53:15.765 3 1:49.982 09:47:48.188 1 1:54.973 09:44:25.642
6 1:45.880 09:55:01.645 4 1:49.031 09:49:37.219 2 1:53.830 09:46:19.472
. 508730 09:57:10.375 5 1:49.707 09:51:26.926 3 1:52.117 09:48:11.589
6 1:49.335 09:53:16.261 4 1:52.625 09:50:04.214
Po. 2- # 47 KUSMIERCZYK . - Kawasaki Ninj , 01111 7 1:47.750 09:55:04.011 5 1:51.526 09:51:55.740
1 1:50.407 09:44:27.389 8 1:48.216 09:56:52.227 6 1:51.782 09:53:47.522
2 2:19.507 09:46:47.396 7 1:52.631 09:55:40.153
3 1.46.750 09:48:34.14 PO~ 6 - # 66 WIDUCH P. - Kawasaki Ninja 40C , 01 'g09
4 500,318 09:50:34.464 1 1:50.70 09:44:08.530  Po. 10 - # 97 KWILINSKI K. - Kawasaki Ninja« , o pr3
. 7128405 09:53:02.865 2 1:49.653 09:45:58.183 1 1:53.927 09:44:25.031
. 146,866 09:54:49 735 3 1:49.862 09:47:48.045 2 1:53.375 09:46:18.406
, 1:46.360 09:56:36.005 4 1:49.233 09:49:37.278 3 1:52.590 09:48:10.996
5 1:49.392 09:51:26.670 4 1:53.611 09:50:04.607
Po. 3- #21 JARZOMBEK T. - Kawasali Ninja 1 (13 6 1:49.143 09:53:15.813 5 1:51.553 09:51:56.160
. P TR 7 1:47.839 09:55:03.652 6 1:51.628 09:53:47.788
) 1:48.481 00:45:59.321 8 1:50.049 09:56:53.701 7 1:53.025 09:55:40.813
3 1:51.744 09:47:51.065
. 147160 09:49:38.225  PO-7 - # 40 LAMICH R. - Yamaha R3 v on ey Po.11-#99 MALARZ . - Yamaha R3 ot a08
. 148530 09:51126.755 1 1:53.838 09:44:19.031 1 1:54.826 09:45:11.237
. 147297 09:53:14.052 2 1:54.567 09:46:13.598 2 1:54.238 09:47:05.475
. 147493 09:55:01.545 3 1:53.516 09:48:07.114 3 1:53.884 09:48:59.359
. 1:46.908 09:56:48.449 4 1:52.898 09:50:00.012 4 1:53.594 09:50:52.953
5 1:51.459 09:51:51.471 5 1:53.110 09:52:46.063
Po. 4 - # 13 BARCIK K. - Yamaha R o e 6 1:51.193 09:53:42.664 6 1:53.402 09:54:39.465
0 AT - 7 1:50.552 09:55:33.216 7 1:52.586 09:56:32.051
2 1:50.371 09:45:58.720
3 149,528 09:47.48.24g  Po- 8- #92 ZUKIERSKI M. - Kawasaki Ninja 4, 0n aas
. 151496 09:49:39.674 1 1:58.025 09:44:37.394
5 2:03.468 09:51:43.142 2 1:58.392 09:46:35.786
. 147369 09:53:30.511 3 1:54.061 09:48:29.847
7 1:47.038 09:55:17.549 4 1:51.374 09:50:21.221
Fastest lap: 1:45.880
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TOR POZNAN

3 Runda

Wyscigowych Motocyklowych

Mistrzostw Polski

24-25.07.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WMMP2 SSP, SPORT 300 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 88 MEISEL D. - Kawasaki Ninja 40C , 07 015 L 1280 TR e _
1 152117 09:4418.751 2 1:57.713 09:46:20.172  Po. 21 - # 43 WIELOCH D. - Kawasaki Ninja 4 3, 530
2 1:53.634 09:46:12.385 3 2:07.565 09:48:27.737 1 2:00.116 09:44:31.374
s 1:54.42 09.48:06.814 4 1:55.154 09:50:22.891 2 2:00.917 09:46:32.291
4 1:54.576 09:50:01.390 5 1:54.654 09:52:17.545 3 2:09.988 09:48:42.279
5 1:52.897 09:51:54.287 6 1:56.053 09:54:13.598
. P CErSER A1) 7 1:59.337 09:56:12.935
7 1:54.321 09:55:41.725
Po. 17 - # 96 MIANOWSKI P. - Kawasaki EX  , 30 ags
Po. 13 - # 30 BERLINSKI A. - Yamaha R3 oy o8s 1 1:57.055 09:44:25.367
1 e R i G, 2 1:56.365 09:46:21.732
2 1:54.795 09:47:07.786 3 1:57.991 09:48:19.723
5 - P p— 4 1:57.962 09:50:17.685
4 1:54.493 09:50:56.582 5 1:57.236 09:52:14.921
5 pp— e —— 6 1:58.419 09:54:13.340
6 1:53.540 09:54:43.975 7 2:02.941 09:56:16.281
7 1:52.965 09:56:36.940
Po. 18 - # 70 SZYDELKO J. - KTM Super Sport , 11 sog
Po. 14 - # 71 STEPNIK M. - Kawasaki v 08340 1 1:57.479 09:44:31.380
1 1:57.046 09:44:22.161
Diff. First
2 1:56.010 09:46:18.171  P0. 19 - # 20 KOPERS. - Yamaha R3 +11.746
3 1:56.489 09:48:14.660 ! 2:01.374 09:46:03.394
4 1:56.559 09:50:11.219 2 LR TSI ELE
5 1:55.412 09:52:06.631 3 1:59.089 09:50:02.032
6 1:56.123 09:54:02.754 e LA TR
; 1:54.229 09:55:56.983 5 1:58.439 09:53:58.097
6 1:58.478 09:55:56.575
Po. 15 - # 32 KELLER O. - Kawasaki Ninja 400, g 371 _
1 1:55.462 09:46:28.008 ~ PO- 20 - #26 LUBERADZKI J. - Yamaha R3 12308
5 154733 094822741 1 1:59.398 09:44:32.695
3 1:55.064 09:5017.805 2 1:59.724 09:46:32.419
. 1:54.251 09:52:12.056 3 1:59.201 09:48:31.710
5 1:55.067 09:54:07.123 4 1:58.528 09:50:30.238
6 1:59.221 09:56:06.344 5 1:58.189 09:52:28.427
6 1:58.479 09:54:26.906
Po. 16 - # 69 TABOR t. - Kawasaki Ninja osaa 7 1:59.748 09:56:26.654
Fastest lap: 1:45.880
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